Bus

Bus Ob37 Tampere - Lahti - Kotka

Direction

Kotkan linja-autoasema Paatepysakki — Tampereen Lin-
ja-autoasema, 3

27 stops

Open route schedule

Kotkan linja-autoasema Paatepysakki

Inkeroinen th P

Keltakangas th P

Veturi Pali

Torinmaki L

Lahti Matkakeskus laituri7

Mytajainen L

Salpakangas L

Sairakkala L

Hameenkoski vt 12 L

Kirkkokallio L

Kaitala L

Pohjoinen L

Pannujarvi th L

Kenkijarvi L

Lautsia L

Kuisema L

Palkane Teboil

Epaala P

Go to website

Route schedule

Kotkan linja-autoasema Paatepysakki — Tampereen Lin-
ja-autoasema, 3

Monday 09:35-13:05
Tuesday 09:35
Wednesday 09:35
Thursday 09:35-10:35
Friday 09:35-10:35
Saturday 09:35
Sunday 13:05
Route info

Direction: Kotkan linja-autoasema Paatepysakki
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min

Jyvaskyla

Birkanmao Mikkeli
Tamgare
Péifar-Harme &
ALt Lappe
Kanta-Hame
nu\)‘?-ﬂ
R 1€ Dk S
- 2 Ktjnd
salo | Vantaa Parvoo
o E
Lohja sEee @
Helsinki
@ OpenStreetMap contributors
B (Op37 — Tampere - Lahti - Kotka BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-Ob37-3523280169-1929004771
https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-Ob37-3523280169-1929004771
https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-Ob37-3523280169-1929004771

Tylkka th L

Kangasala

Niihamankatu

Tays C

Sammonaukio C

Tampereen Linja-autoasema, 3



Direction Route schedule

Tampereen Linja-autoasema, 3 — Kotkan linja-autoasema Tampereen Linja-autoasema, 3 — Kotkan linja-autoasema
Paatepysakki Paatepysakki
27 stops Monday 16:00-19:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:00
Tampereen Linja-autoasema, 3

Wednesday 16:00
Sammonaukio D

Thursday 16:00
Tays D

Friday 16:00
Niihamankatu
Kangasala Saturday 16:00
Tylkka th | Sunday 19:00
Epaala E

Route info
Palkane Teboll Direction: Tampereen Linja-autoasema, 3

. Stops: 27

Kuisema |

Trip Duration: 4 hour 5 min
Lautsia |
Kenkijarvi |

Pannujarvi th |

Pohjoinen |

Kaitala |

Kirkkokallio |

Hameenkoski vt 12 |

Sairakkala |

Salpakangas |

Mytajéinen |

Lahti Matkakeskus laituri7

Torinmaki |

Veturi Pali

Keltakangas th E


https://busmaps.com/en/finland/public_transit-line-Ob37-3523280169-1929004771

Inkeroinen th E

4

Kotkan linja-autoasema Paatepysakki

Ob37 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tampere

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



